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Women / 8 / B10L8 grp1
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Banks973
CATS of Jupiter

8.950 9.625 9.2759.200 37.050
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Rachel Johnson975
Camden Gymnastics

8.375 9.200 8.6758.700 34.950
4 3 4 8 2 

2 

Sierra Gropp979
Concordia Gymnastics

8.700 8.800 9.0758.300 34.875
3 5 6T 5 3 

3 

Rakel Jeffries976
Diva Gymnastics

9.100 7.650 9.1508.900 34.800
1 9 3 3T 4 

4 

Maribelle Albert977
Endless Mountains 

8.350 9.100 9.3507.850 34.650
5 4 8 1 5T

5T

Annica Valmassei980
Daves Gymnastics Fac

7.875 8.600 8.9259.250 34.650
9 6T 1 7 5T

5T

Tina Dolezal971
At The Matinee

7.650 9.350 9.0508.475 34.525
10 2 5 6 7 

7 

Tatum Richards972
At The Matinee

8.000 8.600 9.1508.300 34.050
8 6T 6T 3T 8 

8 

Payge Tatro974
Bayside Sports Acade

8.175 8.075 8.6257.350 32.225
6 8 10 9 9 

9 

Mikenna Shafer978
Endless Mountains 

8.125 5.900 6.5757.400 28.000
7 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / B10L8 grp2
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashley Reed985
Daves Gymnastics Fac

8.900 9.100 9.2009.000 36.200
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Paige Delagrange983
Bayside Sports Acade

8.750 9.600 9.0758.350 35.775
3 1 7 4 2 

2 

Savannah Johnson984
Southern Gold 

8.675 8.600 9.3008.850 35.425
5 3 3 1 3 

3 

Carlee Moore988
Gymn Cntr Hartsville

8.700 8.150 9.1758.700 34.725
4 5 5 3 4 

4 

Maria Thea Bozzuto982
Northwest Gymnastics

8.350 7.850 8.4259.325 33.950
6 6 1 7 5 

5 

Gillian Cummins987
PARKLAND GYMNASTICS

8.775 7.400 8.8008.800 33.775
2 8 4 5 6 

6 

Sarrah Springer989
360 Freestyle Gymnas

8.175 7.800 8.7758.550 33.300
7 7 6 6 7 

7 

Skyla Rees981
At The Matinee

8.025 8.550 8.3507.850 32.775
9 4 8 8 8 

8 

Marlee Dietrich990
Premier Complex

8.100 6.300 7.7256.700 28.825
8 9 9 9 9 

9 

Grace Naumann986
Daves Gymnastics Fac

8.000 0.000 0.0000.000 8.000
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / B10L8 grp3
Session: B10

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Torres997
SportsRock Gymnastic

9.300 9.050 9.7259.450 37.525
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaila Priester996
Bayside Sports Acade

8.800 8.750 9.0009.325 35.875
2 3 2 5 2 

2 

Samantha Grela992
Northwest Gymnastics

8.500 8.900 9.4008.825 35.625
4 2 6 2 3 

3 

Bailey Derr993
Northwest Gymnastics

8.425 8.200 8.9758.025 33.625
7 4 10 6 4 

4 

Alana Lyons998
Southern Gold 

8.475 6.850 9.1009.025 33.450
5 7 4 4 5 

5 

Ashley Bastin994
CATS of Jupiter

8.450 6.600 9.2759.100 33.425
6 8 3 3 6 

6 

Ashley Joseph1000
Aerials Gymnastics

8.150 7.550 8.6758.900 33.275
9 6 5 7 7 

7 

Klara Tanhyiseth991
At The Matinee

8.350 8.100 8.4258.150 33.025
8 5 9 9 8 

8 

Ashlee Newton999
Endless Mountains 

8.000 6.500 8.6258.475 31.600
10 9 8 8 9 

9 

Juliette Kuhn995
Bayside Sports Acade

8.725 0.000 8.3258.725 25.775
3 10 7 10 10 

10 
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